
Carbon High School Girls Basketball 2019-20 Schedule

Date Location Time

Tues. Nov. 19 @ North Sanpete 7:00 p.m.

Tues. Nov. 26 @ Grantsville 7:00 p.m.

Thurs. Dec. 5 VS Springville (@ Uintah) 4:30 p.m.

Fri. Dec. 6 VS Orem (@ Uintah) 6:00 p.m.

Sat. Dec. 7 VS Skyridge (@ Uintah) 9:00 a.m.

Sat. Dec. 7 VS Wasatch (@ Uintah) 1:30 p.m

Tues. Dec. 10 VS Union 7:00 p.m.

Dec. 12-14 @ Fruita, Colorado Tournament TBA

Tues. Dec. 17 VS Duchesne 7:00 p.m.

Fri. Dec. 27 VS Uintah 4:00 p.m.

Thurs. Jan. 2 @ South Summit 7:00 p.m.

Tues. Jan. 7 VS South Sevier 7:00 p.m.

Thurs. Jan. 9 @ Emery 7:00 p.m.

Tues. Jan. 14 VS San Juan 7:00 p.m.

Thurs. Jan. 16 @ Grand 7:00 p.m.

Tues. Jan. 21 @ Richfield 7:00 p.m.

Thurs. Jan. 23 @ South Sevier 7:00 p.m.

Tues. Jan. 28 VS Grand 7:00 p.m.

Thurs. Jan. 30 VS Emery 7:00 p.m.

Tues. Feb. 4 VS Richfield 7:00 p.m.

Thurs. Feb. 6 @ San Juan 7:00 p.m.

Feb. 11/14 State Tournament Rounds 1 and 2 (USU Eastern) TBA

Feb. 20-22 State Tournament (Salt Lake Community College) TBA


